7
2
7
2
7
2
7
2

monochromatic - DALI-dimmable
VEL.320L    CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 20W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
Product Order Codes
VEL.319L          CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 19W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
VEL.332L        CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 32W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
VEL.329L     CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 29W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
3 - Spot
VEL.1820L     CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 20W     1500lm     + 2 x 18W TC-L
VEL.1819L         CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 19W     1500lm     + 2 x 18W TC-L
VEL.1832L           CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 32W     2000lm     + 2 x 18W TC-L
VEL.1829L    CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 29W     2000lm     + 2 x 18W TC-L
2 - Spot & TCL Panel
VEL.335C     CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     3 x 35W -   3000lm       Optic - 34º
VEL.370C         CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     3 x 70W-    6600lm   Optic - 34º
3 - Spot
VEL.1835C    CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     2 x 35W -   3000lm        + 2 x 18W TC-L
VEL.1870C         CRI >84 - CDM-TC          White 3000/4200K       2 x 70W-    6000lm + 2 x 18W TC-L
2 - Spot & TC-L Panel
OPTION
O
P